
Roll Student's Name Hindi Eng Math GK TAB Rhy Draw DIC Total % Rank

1 Sharas Kumar 97 95 87 44 50 40 45 47 505 91.82 5

2 Rishav Raj 99 97 78 45 49 45 44 50 507 92.18 3

3 Krisha Raj 94 91 90 45 44 48 48 31 491 89.27 7

4 Abhiraj Kumar 92 66 73 44 40 48 48 34 445 80.91 9

5 Ansh Gupta 80 38 82 40 33 35 44 18 370 67.27 11

6 Aarush Kumar 92 75 77 40 38 45 49 27 443 80.55 10

7 Shivansh Kumar 97 92 77 48 48 50 49 46 507 92.18 3

8 Shreya Kumari 92 93 91 42 46 45 42 35 486 88.36 8

9 Aryan Raj 97 89 88 46 49 40 46 48 503 91.45 6

10 Adarsh Kumar 95 94 97 45 50 40 49 49 519 94.36 2

11 Kanak Kumari 98 98 95 48 49 50 48 49 535 97.27 1
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